May 23 2024 (22:25) India Rail Info 1

SMVT Bengaluru - Tirupati Intercity Express/22618 - SF - SR
KPD/Katpadi Junction to TPTY/Tirupati
2h Om - 105 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 07:40 0 |1 0 24 (910 |SWR
2 |KM Krishnarajopuram 07:51 07:53 2m |2 |1 4 79 904 |SWR
3 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 08:36 08:37 Tm (3 |1 61 68 |810 [SWR
4 |KPN  |Kuppam 09:07 09:08 m (1 |1 95 |44 |682 |SWR
5 |1 Jolarpettai Junction 10:03 10:05 2m |5 |1 136 |69 |400 [SR
6 |KPD |KatpadiJunction 11:18 11:20 2m |34 |1 220 |68 (215 |SR
7 CTO |Chittoor 11:49 11:50 Tm |0 |1 253 |95 SCR
8 PAK  [Pakala Junction 12:09 12:10 Tm |0 [1 283 |36 SCR
9 |TPTY |[Tirupati 13:20 0 |1 325 |- 163 [SCR

May 23 2024 (22:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



